(o),
Q
<
S
L.
(O]
©
L)
—

La Mare Houleuse

BUS

BUS CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE <— CHESSY

0
)
= Main service
E Timetable valid from September 2, 2021to August 31, 2022 Secondary service
o) Route de Melun 59 Express
e = Gare de Villiers Montbarbin

CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE Mairie it La Chapell

V. G
har[es de Gaulle

J} Les Genéts  Du Chéne
CHESSY Gare de Marne SN = = Senvices ®
2 e Techni
la Vallée Chessy Nord MRS A Municinagh
u Yo > 5 A Mairie
i) ;) RD436 Passage a Niveau
BUS 6+ 12 .13 17: 1923 .26 - 34 OF BUS s
—38.43.50+54-57+59.62 0% — Camping du Pré 3
CDG - N0 - N141 - Orly Golf A A© ligne 59 express not served Saint-Jean
2 o = 39
% Dainville Eglise Gare de
s s Crécy-la-Chapelle
Truffaut . P
Sente du Toit BUS 8A - 8Asco « 8B §C - 13A P wror
s — 138185871+ 73 - g
1. ®
6 min
ELIN Y &
0721

400m

ZONES

ZONES

H FURTHER INFORMATION

Times are calculated under normal tra f fic conditions and are su lject to its \agaries.

59: This line runs all year round
59 Express : This line does not run on Sturdays, Sundays and pu Hic holida ys.

e
le Pays Crégois

CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE — CHESSY

Saturday - All year round (except public holidays) Sundays and public holidays - All year round

Operating periods P1 P2 Operating periods P1 P2
CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE ParrotWorld 11:56 13:08 14:32 15:27 16:38 17:58 19:16 CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE Parrot World 13:17 1517 1717 18:42
La Chapelle 12:00 13:12 14:36 15:31 16:42 18:02 19:20 La Chapelle 13:21 15:21 17:21 18:46

Gare de Crécy-La-Chapelle

VILLIERS-SUR-MORIN Passage a niveau
Eglise

Sente dutoit

Dainville

12:04 13:16 14:40 15:35 16:46 18:06 19:24

12:08 13:20 14:44 15:39 16:50 18:10 19:28
12:09 13:21 14:45 15:40 16:51 18:11 19:29
12:10 13:22 14:46 15:41 16:52 18:12 19:30
12:12 13:24 14:48 15:43 16:54 18:14 19:32

COUTEVROULT Rond Point RD436 (4 vents)

Route de Melun

12:13 13:25 14:49 15:44 16:55 18:15 19:33
12:14 13:26 14:50 15:45 16:56 18:16 19:34

VILLIERS-SUR-MORIN

13:25 15:25 17:25 18:50
Passage a niveau 13:29 15:29 17:29 18:54
Eglise 13:30 15:30 17:30 18:55

Sente dutoit 13:31 15:31 17:31 18:56
Dainville 13:33 15:33 17:33 18:58

Gare de Crécy-La-Chapelle

COUTEVROULT

Rond Point RD436 (4 vents) 13:34 15:34 17:34 18:59

Route de Melun 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:00

Mairie 12:15 13:27 14:51 15:46 16:57 18:17 19:35 Mairie 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:01

Du Chéne 12:16 13:28 14:52 15:47 16:58 18:18 19:36 Du Chéne 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:02

Truffaut 12:17 13:29 14:53 15:48 16:59 18:19 19:37 Truffaut 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:03

BAILLY-ROMAINVILLIERS Les Genéts 12:20 13:32 14:56 1551 17:02 18:22 19:40 BAILLY-ROMAINVILLIERS Les Genéts 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:06

MAGNY-LE-HONGRE
CHESSY

La Mare Houleuse
Gare de Marne-La-Vallée Chessy Nord

Train name

@ A to Paris

12:22 13:34 14:58 15:53 17:04 18:24 19:42

12:29 13:41 15:05 16:00 17:11 18:31 19:49
UPUS TERI UPUS TERI UPUS UPUS TETE
1235 1345 1515 16:05 1715 18:35 20:00

MAGNY-LE-HONGRE
CHESSY

Train name
@ A to Paris

La Mare Houleuse

13:43 15:43 17:43 19:08

Gare de Mame-La-Vallée ChessyNord 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:15

UPUS UPUS UPUS TERI

13:55 15:55 17:55 19:31

CHESSY — CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE

Saturday - All year round (except public holidays)

Sundays and public holidays

- All year round

Operating periods

Train name

@ A to Paris

P1

- QURI QYRO QYRO QYRO QYRO QYAN QUDO QUDO

- 0850 0950 1050 1130 1230

P2

B50 15520 1620

Train name

@ A to Paris

Operating periods

P1 P2

QYRO QYRO QYAN
10:30

12:30 14:30

CHESSY Gare de Marne-La-Vallée ChessyNord 07:52 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:40 12:40 14:00 1525 1625 CHESSY Gare de Marne-La-Vallée Chessy Nord 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40
MAGNY-LE-HONGRE La Mare Houleuse 07:57 09:00 10:00 11:00 11:45 12:49 1405 1530 16:30 MAGNY-LE-HONGRE La Mare Houleuse 10:45 1245 1445 16:45
BAILLY-ROMAINVILLIERS Les Genéts 07:59 09:02 10:02 11:02 11:47 1251 1407 1532 16:32 BAILLY-ROMAINVILLIERS Les Genéts 10:47 12:47 1447 16:47
COUTEVROULT Truffaut 08:01 09:04 10:04 11:04 11:49 1253 14:09 1534 16:34 COUTEVROULT Truffaut 10:49 12:49 14:49 1649
Rond Point RD436 (4 vents) 08:02 09:05 10:05 11:05 11:50 1254 1410 1535 16:35 Rond Point RD436 (4 vents) 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50

Route de Melun 08:03 09:06 10:06 11:06 11:51 1255 1411 1536 16:36 Route de Melun 10:51 1251 1451 16:51

Mairie 08:04 09:07 10:07 1:07 T:52 1256 1412 15:37 16:37 Mairie 10:52 12:52 1452 16:52

Du Chéne 08:05 09:08 10:08 11:08 1:53 1257 1413 1538 16:38 Du Chéne 10:53 1253 1453 1653

VILLIERS-SUR-MORIN Dainville 08:07 09:10 10:10 110 1:55 12:59 1415 1540 16:40 VILLIERS-SUR-MORIN Dainville 10:55 12:55 1455 16:55
Sente du toit 08:08 09:11 10:11 1M 11:56 13:00 1416 15:41 16:41 Sente du toit 10:56 12:56 1456 16:56

Eglise 08:10 0913 16:13 1113 1:58 13:02 1418 1543 16:43 Eglise 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58

Passage & niveau 0811 09:14 1014 T4 T:59 13:03 1419 1544 1644 Passage & niveau 10:59 1259 14:59 16159

CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE Gare de Crécy-La-Chapelle 08:16 09:19 10:19 1:19 1204 13:08 1424 1549 16:49 CRECY-LA-CHAPELLE Gare de Crécy-La-Chapelle 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04
La Chapelle 0820 09:23 10:23 1123 12:08 1312 1428 1553 16:53 La Chapelle 1:08 13:08 15:08 17:08

Parrot World 08:24 0927 10:27 M:27 1212 1316 1432 1557 1657 Parrot World 1:12 1312 1512 1712



